
RÉSULTATS CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE UNIVERSITAIRE D’ESCRIME 2023

SABRE DAMES

Rg Nom Prénom Club

1 BARBIER Louise SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES

2 LAHERRERE Ana UNIVERSITÉ PARIS 1

3 LAHON-LABORDE Elsa ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

3 SIMONS Pauline ASU BX COLLEGE SCIENCE SANTÉ

5 STEFANESCU Alyssa UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

6 BAYLAUCQ Garance ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

7 MOUTOUSSAMY Lea-Melissa UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

8 CHERION Lou UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

9 MALANDIT Myriam ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION

10 KENYON VAUGHAN Zoe UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

11 HUSSENET Julie PÔLE LÉONARD DE VINCI

12 KIM Juyeon SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES

13 LEBEAU Lauriane UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES

SABRE HOMMES

Rg Nom Prénom Club

1 GIRAULT Evann A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS A

2 CUSTINE Jeremy ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH

3 BERGER Noe ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

3 JALABERT Guilhem ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH

5 LATAPY Ugo INSA STRASBOURG

6 DESMONS Tanguy A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS A

7 LEFORT Maxence UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

8 GLORIOT Donat U. RENNES 2 STAPS

9 GROSSE Antonin UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES STAPS

10 HOSPITAL Aurelien A.S. UNIVERSITE ORLEANS A

11 DE LAZZER Liam LICENCE INDIV LGESU NANCY-METZ

12 HARTMANN Emeric ENS PARIS SACLAY

13 ROCHET Armand SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES

14 JOHSUA Basile UDG - GRENOBLE INP

15 THEVENET Guillaume UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

16 LITTNER Eloi SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES



17 COLLIER Henri UDG - GRENOBLE INP

18 LACOUR Eloi PÔLE LÉONARD DE VINCI

19 BOURGEOIS Tancrède SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES

20 BARBAROUX Lep Paul SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES

21 BRILLON Antoine ASU BORDEAUX - UBM

22 LEMARQUIS Archibald ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

23 DARTOIS Jules UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

24 KNAB Xavier UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

25 GARIME Sacha U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS

26 ROSEWARN Andrew UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

27 LEGROS Damien SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES

28 SEASSARI Hugo UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

29 BLANQUE Amaury ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

EPÉE DAMES

Rg Nom Prénom Club

1 CONRAD Alice INSA STRASBOURG

2 LAUVRAY Emma ASU BX COLLEGE SCIENCE SANTÉ

3 BERNIGAUD Emilie LILLE INDIV - LHDF LILLE

3 KELLER Camille KINÉSITHÉRAPIE NANCY

5 LAGRANDCOURT Coraly ASU BORDEAUX - UBM

6 ESTADIEU Clotilde NANTES SPORTS UNIVERSITÉ

7 PINIER Clémentine ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH

8 PALPACUER Garance ASE U LILLE DROIT

9 SERSOT Jade UNIVERSITÉ PARIS 1

10 CHAVIGNY Sophie UNIVERSITÉ PARIS CITÉ

11 NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thaïs ASE U LILLE STAPS

12 BLASCO Anais SORBONNE UNIVERSITE SCIENCES

13 MUGNIER Maelyne LILLE INDIV - LHDF LILLE

14 VERGNES Anna AS SCIENCES PO LILLE

15 COSTEDOAT Jil CY CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITÉ

16 OSSART Chloe UNIVERSITÉ PARIS DAUPHINE

17 BURZONI-LOUCHKOFF Thea UNIVERSITÉ CÔTE D'AZUR

18 LIORZOU Mirana UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

19 GAUDICHAU Lison UNIV LORRAINE - DROIT NANCY

20 DUVAL Noemi UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

21 LEDRU Jade UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE



22 BERNOBIC Emma UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

23 PALADJIAN Camille UMONTPELLIER PHARMACIE

24 COSPAIN Lou UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

25 THOMIAS Celiane UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

26 PELLECUER Apolline ASU BORDEAUX - UBM

27 FALCONNET BIZIOU Emma UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

28 ROSEAULIN Zoe ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

29 FERNAINI Tatiana UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

30 MORTECRETTE Enora ASE U LILLE DROIT

31 PAGANINI Mathilde UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

32 BOUSQUET Agathe UDG - GRENOBLE INP

33 TOUBOUL Tiffany UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

34 HIOLLE Mahault UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

35 DAMI Diana UDG - GRENOBLE INP

36 PRANGERE Clémence UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

37 MICHON Victoria ASU ST BRIEUC

38 SAURY Alix CY CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITÉ

39 LARTIGAUT Palmyre UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

EPÉE HOMMES

Rg Nom Prénom Club Statut

1 CHOTIN Titouan AS URCA REIMS

2 WINGERTER Morgan UNIVERSITÉ PARIS 1

3 HOAREAU BERKANI Raphael UDL - UTE LYON 3

3 RAULO Aurelien ESIEE PARIS

5 LONGEAUX Matthieu UNIVERSITÉ PARIS CITÉ

6 DUMETZ MONPAYS Jules ASU ARTOIS

7 LEGRAND Jarod UNIVERSITÉ GUSTAVE EIFFEL

8 MOULIN Lucas AS URCA REIMS

9 AUBRY Hugues UNIVERSITÉ PARIS 1

10 BELLIERE Arthur AS URCA REIMS

11 ROUSSET Matthieu ASU LE MANS

12 DORIGO Auxence UNIVERSITÉ DE PICARDIE

13 LEMOISSON Maxence UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

14 LAYRAC Paul UDL - ASU ESA BRON



15 MAURY Julien UNIVERSITÉ PARIS CITÉ

16 SPEISMANN Theo AS URCA REIMS

17 KONG A SIOU Kevin ASUB - ISAT NEVERS

18 BERCKER Lelio AS URCA REIMS

19 LE TREUT Alexandre CY CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITÉ

20 ROUSSEAU Pierrick ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

21 CUENOT Martin INSA DE LYON

22 ELKASHEF Eyad UMONTPELLIER DROIT

23 LISETTE Djaynae ASU BORDEAUX - UBM

24 CAUDERLIER Victor SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ POLYTECH

25 LAMAUD Paul AS URCA REIMS

26 DEMATOS Tom UMONTPELLIER DROIT

27 BATAILLON Mathieu UMONTPELLIER DROIT

28 HEURLIN VAZQUEZ Lino LGE SU REIMS

29 PETIT Emmanuel UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

30 GOFFIN Ange UNIVERSITÉ DE PICARDIE

31 SEON Evgueny UDL - UTE LYON 1 APS

32 BEYER Louis UNIVERSITÉ DE HAUTE ALSACE

33 UDO Timothy U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS

34 SCHOESER Francois UNIV LORRAINE - PHARMACIE
NANCY

35 GARIME Sacha U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS

36 JESSEL Adrien UNIVERSITÉ SORBONNE PARIS
NORD

37 GALINIE Romain ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

38 RODRIGUEZ Nathan UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

39 MADEC Francois ASU LE MANS

40 LEMKI RODERER Sullyvan UNIVERSITÉ DE PICARDIE

41 GAGNADOUX Dorian UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

42 D'ALMEIDA Daryl U. SORBONNE PARIS NORD STAPS

43 DERRIEN Raphael UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

43 MACAREZ Vincent AS URCA REIMS

45 VOUTIER Jean-Armel CY CERGY PARIS UNIVERSITÉ

46 GARESSUS Baptiste AMU MARSEILLE FSS

47 CANDAUDAP Mathias UT1 CAPITOLE TOULOUSE

48 ALAZARD Simon I.E.P. AIX-MARSEILLE



48 DEROMEMONT Damien ESIEE PARIS

50 YERRO Olivier PÔLE LÉONARD DE VINCI

51 AMIRI Badil UNIVERSITÉ SORBONNE PARIS
NORD

52 JOSIEN-VARNAT Aloys UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY

53 CORDON Samuel CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

54 WATTS Antonin UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

55 TERRIEN Anatole AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS

56 HECQUET Jules ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

57 REINE-ADELAIDE Alexandre AS URCA REIMS

58 MOTTE Matthieu UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

59 JAMIN Charles ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

59 LETOURNEAU Victor ASU LE MANS

61 BODINI-SEGUR Aymeric I.E.P. AIX-MARSEILLE

CAITUCOLI Victor AS URCA REIMS DNF

FLEURET DAMES

Rg Nom Prénom Club Statut

1 BULLIER Fanny INSA DE LYON

2 SANCHEZ Chloe ASU BORDEAUX SCIENC TECH

3 CHAPELLIER Valence SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES

3 TOSON Caroline UNIVERSITÉ CÔTE D'AZUR

5 LE CHANJOUR Pauline ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

6 ZUSSINO Victoria SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES

7 THUET Melina UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

8 COMMEUREUC Marthe U. RENNES 1

9 COSTANTINI Philippine UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

10 LIGNIER Adele ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION

11 JEANNE Camille UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

12 LEMEE Alice AMU AIX SCIENCES

13 FRANÇOIS Cécile ECOLE CENTRALE DE LYON

14 TALBOT Noely UDL - UTE LYON 2

15 FERRY Lucile INSA STRASBOURG

16 KIEFFER Amélie INSA STRASBOURG

17 GOES Eloïse UNIVERSITÉ CÔTE D'AZUR

18 JEGU Lea U. RENNES 2 STAPS

19 HENSSIEN Camille SORBONNE-NOUVELLE DNF



20 VINCONT Salomee U. RENNES 2

21 FELLAH Ines-Jade UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

22 CITA Carla SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES

23 LAIM Victoire UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS DNF

24 COPPIN Lea AS JUNIA LILLE

FLEURET HOMMES

Rg Nom Prénom Club

1 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES

2 BAUDCHON Florent ASU ARTOIS

3 BRISSY Martin POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

3 FRAVALO Yann AMU AIX IUT

5 PINEIRA Enzo UDG - GRENOBLE INP

6 LEMAIRE Augustin ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

7 BONNET Adrien U. DE TECHNOLOGIE TROYES

8 CORMIER Charles UNIVERSITÉ PARIS DAUPHINE

9 BESSY Matthieu UNIVERSITÉ PARIS DAUPHINE

10 BESSY Alexis UNIVERSITE PARIS DAUPHINE

11 TEXIER Luka AS UNIV POITIERS SUAPS

12 STEVANT Guilhem UDG - GRENOBLE INP

13 BOHLY Pierre COLLÈGE OSTÉOPATHIQUE
STRASBOURG

14 LESCHIERA Maxence STAPS PARIS DESCARTES

15 CHEVRY Enzo ASU BORDEAUX STAPS

16 VAVOUIL Raphael UNIVERSITÉ CÔTE D'AZUR

17 SCHULLER Guillaume ASU ARTOIS

18 ZOCCOLA Clement UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

19 LACASSE-BUFFETAUD Baptiste UNIVERSITÉ SORBONNE PARIS
NORD

20 ROUFF Denis UNIVERSITÉ PARIS DAUPHINE

21 EL RHAZZOULY Amir UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

22 TAUZIN Bastien NANTES SPORTS UNIVERSITÉ

23 BURNET Emilien SORBONNE UNIVERSITÉ LETTRES

24 RONDE Guillaume UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG

25 BOLZE Olivier UNIV LORRAINE - ENM NANCY

26 BAUDCHON Julien ASU ARTOIS



27 AUGUSTIN Sacha UNIVERSITÉ CÔTE D'AZUR

28 JACQUEMET Lenaic AS CU-IUT BOURGES-UNIV ORLEANS

29 PALACIOS Ivan EM LYON

30 MARSAC Romain UNIVERSITÉ CAEN NORMANDIE

31 BAZIN Alexandre UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

32 DEWEZ-RASZKA Lowik INSA RENNES

33 HERLEM Hadrien ECPM STRASBOURG

34 CHASTEL Gregoire ENSTA PARISTECH

35 ZINAI Kamil UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS

36 BUREAU Florian UP10 NANTERRE - STAPS

37 COZZARIN Simon PÔLE LÉONARD DE VINCI

38 ESTEBAN Mateo UDG - ASU GRENOBLE ALPES

39 ECOTIERE Alexandre ENSTA PARISTECH

40 ZACCOMER Emile ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE

41 KHENNOUF Adel PÔLE LÉONARD DE VINCI

SABRE DAMES PAR ÉQUIPE

Rg Nom

1 UNIV PARIS PANTHÉON ASSAS
CHERION Lou
KENYON VAUGHAN Zoé
LOBONTIU Alyssa
MOUTOUSSAMY Léa

2 ASU BORDEAUX
BAYLAUCK Garance
LAHON LABORDE Elsa
MALANDIT Myriam
SIMONS Pauline

3 UNIVERSITÉ DE STRASBOURG
BERNOBIC Emma
ENDARAT Sarah
FELLAH Ines Jade
THUET Mélina

4 SORBONNE U SCIENCES
BARBIER Louise
KIM Juyeon
LUSINIER Kelly



SABRE HOMMES PAR ÉQUIPE

Rg Nom

1 ASU BORDEAUX
BERGER Noé
CUSTINE Jeremy
JALABERT Guilhem

2 SORBONNE UNIVERSITE
BARBAROUX Lep Paul
BOURGEOIS Tancrède
LITTNER Eloi
ROCHET Armand

3 UNIVERSITÉ DE GRENOBLE
COLLIER Henri
DE POUMEYROL Oscar
GROSSE Antonin
JOHSUA Basile

4 ASUO
DESMONS Tanguy
GIRAULT Evann
HOSPITAL Aurelien

5 UNIVERSITE PARIS ASSAS
KNAB Xavier
ROSEWARN Andrew
SEASSARI Hugo

EPÉE DAMES PAR ÉQUIPE

Rg Nom

1 ASU BORDEAUX 2
LAGRANDCOURT Coraly
PELLECUER Apolline
ROSEAULIN Zoe

2 ASE LILLE
JEAN-CLÉMENT Shana
MORTECRETTE Enora
NAUCELLE-JARDEL Thais
PALPACUER Garance

3 ASU BORDEAUX 1
BONAL Margaux
LAUVRAY Emma
PINIER Clementine



4 UNIVERSITÉ DE CAEN NORMANDIE
DUVAL Noemi
FALCONNET BIZIOU Emma
LEDRU Jade
LIORZOU Mirana

5 AS INSA STRASBOURG
CONRAD Alice
KIEFFER Amélie
VERMEERBERGEN FERRY Lucile

6 UNIVERSITÉ CÔTE D'AZUR
BURZONI-LOUCHKOFF Thea
GOES Eloise
TOSON Caroline

7 UNIVERSITE PARIS ASSAS
COSPAIN Lou
HIOLLE Mahault
THOMIAS Céliane
TOUBOUL Tiffany

EPÉE HOMMES PAR ÉQUIPE

Rg Nom

1 SUAPS REIMS 2
BELLIERE Arthur
CHOTIN Titouan
LAMAUD Paul
MACAREZ Vincent

2 AS LYON
HOAREAU BERKANI Raphaël
LAYRAC Paul
LE MOINE Nicolas
SEON Evgueny

3 UNIVERSITÉ DE CAEN NORMANDIE
DERRIEN Raphaël
LEMOISSON Maxence
MARSAC Romain
MOTTE Matthieu

4 ASU BORDEAUX
BRILLON Antoine
LISETTE Djaynae
ROUSSEAU Pierrick

5 UNIVERSITÉ DE PICARDIE
DORIGO Auxence
GOFFIN Ange
LEMKI RODERER Sullyvan
VICOGNE Titouan



6 UNIVERSITÉ SORBONNE PARIS NORD
AMIRI Badil
GARIME Sacha
JESSEL Adrien
UDO Timothy

7 ASUM MONTPELLIER
BATAILLON Mathieu
DEMATOS Tom
ELKASHEF Eyad
LEFEBVRE Alexis

8 ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE
DUHIL DE BENAZE François
GALINIE Romain
SOULAIRE Tom
ZACCOMER Emile

9 SUAPS REIMS 1
BERCKER Lelio
MOULIN Lucas
REINE-ADÉLAÏDE Alexandre
SPEISMANN Theo

10 ASU LE MANS
LETOURNEAU Victor
MADEC François
ROUSSET Matthieu

FLEURET DAMES PAR ÉQUIPE

Rg Nom

1 ASU BORDEAUX
LE CHANJOUR Pauline
LIGNIER Adele
SANCHEZ Chloe

2 UNIVERSITE PARIS ASSAS
COSTANTINI Philippine
JEANNE Camille
LAIM Victoire
SEMPF Christine

3 UNIVERSITÉ DE RENNES
COMMEUREUC Marthe
JEGU Lea
VINCONT Salomee

4 SORBONNE UNIVERSITE
CHAPELLIER Valence
CITA Carla
ZUSSINO Victoria



FLEURET HOMMES PAR ÉQUIPE

Rg Nom

1 UNIVERSITÉ PARIS DAUPHINE
BESSY Alexis
BESSY Matthieu
CORMIER Charles
ROUFF Denis

2 ASU ARTOIS
BAUDCHON Florent
BAUDCHON Julien
SCHULLER Guillaume

3 UNIVERSITE PARIS ASSAS
BAZIN Alexandre
EL RHAZZOULY Amir
ZINAI Kamil
ZOCCOLA Clément

4 SORBONNE UNIVERSITE
ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules
BURNET Emilien
CAUDERLIER Victor


